
Bus #: 2061 Bus Type: Unknown
Route: Sense Green AM-T Crenshaw 2061
(*Active Pick-up*)

Wheelchair Capable:   N

Contractor:   Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: Tamra Crenshaw Weight:  0 pounds.
Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A
Sense 75

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Miller Depot (new lot) 0 6:50 AM 0.00
2 N Rochester Ave X W 18th St 5 6:58 AM 3.55
3 11th St X Pershing 1 7:04 AM 5.31
4 Washington X Pershing Ave

(Corner of Washington i a Gold Honda)
2 7:10 AM 6.67

5 Market X Miley Ave 1 7:12 AM 7.19
6 Kappes X Lambert 2 7:16 AM 8.83
7 Marion Ave X Ray St 4 7:20 AM 10.06
8 Pleasant St X Spruce St 2 7:27 AM 13.00
9 Lexington Ave X Spruce St 4 7:28 AM 13.09
10 Lexington Ave X S State Ave (Boys and Girls Club) 17 7:30 AM 13.28
11 Woodlawn Ave X Villa Ave 7 7:35 AM 13.57
12 Prospect St X St Paul St

(Stop is now Parking lot off Churchman and
Prospect.)

6 7:37 AM 13.90

13 Prospect St X Ewing St 1 7:41 AM 14.91
14 Prospect St X S Denny St 2 7:42 AM 15.16
15 Temperance Ave X Terrace Ave 1 7:43 AM 15.68
16 Wagner Ln X Calhoun 4 7:47 AM 17.25
17 Bethel Ave X Calvin St 15 7:50 AM 18.20
18 Reformers X Churchman Ave 1 7:52 AM 18.54
19 Sense 0 8:01 AM 19.99

Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 75 71 min.
Miles With Students 16.44
Miles Without Students 3.55




	Green Bus AM 1-12-24.pdf
	Green_Bus_8.1.23.pdf



